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DINAS KESEHATAN
PUSKESMAS JANTI
Website : www.puskjanti.malangkota.go.id
                                   Jalan Janti Barat no. 88 (0341) 352203           Kode Pos 65147


DATA PESERTA KB BARU
BULAN JANUARI 2024
DI WILAYAH KERJA PUSKESMAS JANTI


 
	NO
	KELURAHAN
	JENIS KONTRASEPSI

	
	
	SUNTIK
	KONDOM
	AKDR
	IMPLAN
	PIL

	1
	BANDUNGREJOSARI
	11
	0
	11
	3
	1

	2
	SUKUN
	9
	0
	7
	0
	1

	3
	TANJUNGREJO
	4
	1
	3
	5
	0

	TOTAL
	24
	1
	21
	8
	2





	       Mengetahui,
       Kepala Puskesmas Janti





       Endang Listyowati, S.Kep.Ns,M.MKes
       NIP. 19670921 198812 2 001
	Malang, 31 Januari  2024
Penanggung Jawab KB Kespro
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